NSF | nter national

NSF | nternati onal

Masl and Contract

Sust ai nabl e Product Certification

the requirenments of NSF/ ANSI

A Di xi e G oup Conpany
716 Bill Myles Drive

Sar al and, AL 36571

United States
251-679- 3600

Facility: Atnore, AL

Product Category

Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom
Br oadl oom

Br oadl oom

Not e: Additions shall
For the nost current and conpl ete infornation,

Trade Nane

Andal usi a
Ar gan

Bl ocked Cut
Bonbay
Bottled Up
Boxed In
Breeze

Col | abor ati on
Col onnade
Constel | ate
Enbl em

Espl anade
Facet

Falls

Fl ashback
Fr eeway
Gal a

G oundwor k

Standard 140 -

CGold Certified

Seri es/ Nunber

9446H

9366H

7472

7418

7464

7463

7851

7456

7460

7846

7475

7469

7850

7468

7455

7506

7B10

7457

789 N.Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105-9723 USA
1-800-NSF-MARK  734-769-8010

Certification
Peri od

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/31/2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/31/2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/31/2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/31/2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

04/ 18/ 2012 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -
01/ 31/ 2015

10/ 14/ 2008 -

Certifies that the product appearing on this Sustainable Product Certification conforms to
Sust ai nabl e Carpet Assessnent

Certification
Nunber

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101

C0021856- 101- 10

not be made to this docunent without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.
pl ease access NSF's website (ww. nsf.org).



NSF | nter national

Sust ai nabl e Product Certification

01/31/2015

Br oadl oom Hi ghlights 7852 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Houndst oot h 7461 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Meri di an 7849 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Moki 7453 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Monment um 7839 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Munbai 7424 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom New Ur ban 7807 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Optic 7848 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Pal nette 7458 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Partition 7268 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Pi xel 7840 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Processi on 7305 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Radi at e 7847 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Rapi ds 7471 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Remi x 7454 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Rendi ti on 7306 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Runway 7841 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Savi |l e Row 7856 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Shi nmer 7855 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Si | k Road 7462 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Soi ree 7B07 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Sol ar 7845 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom St reans 7467 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Take Of 7842 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Ti me Line 7606 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Top Line 7445 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Tor que 7854 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101

01/ 31/ 2015

C0021856- 101- 10

Note: Additions shall not be nmade to this docunent without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.
For the nost current and conplete infornation, please access NSF's website (ww. nsf.org).
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Br oadl oom Trim Li ne 7505 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Vect or 7844 04/ 18/ 2012 - C0021856- 101
01/ 31/ 2015

Br oadl oom Vol ut a 7459 10/ 14/ 2008 - C0021856- 101

01/31/2015

C0021856- 101- 10

Note: Additions shall not be nmade to this docunent without prior evaluation and acceptance by NSF International.
For the nost current and conplete infornation, please access NSF's website (ww. nsf.org).
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